
East Region 

• Regional Supervisor: Dan Lemp - 747-292-0735 - dlemp@scaclaims.com

• Regional Appraisal Specialists: 
• Chris Thomas – 747-223-4001 – rthomas@scaclaims.com

• Team Leaders:
• Prisilla Franco, Team Lead – 818-450-2707 – pfranco@scaclaims.com 
• Lesly Ceballos, Team Lead – 818-450-2754 – lceballos@ scaclaims.com 

Field Operations

Central Region  

• Regional Supervisor: Trek Stuart - 818-381-5543 - tstuart@scaclaims.com

• Regional Appraisal Specialists: 
• Andrea Kirk – 818-381-5346 – akirk@scaclaims.com
• Leo Cox – 747-271-3163 - lcox@scaclaims.com

• Team Leaders: 
• Marlene Lennan - 747-221-3369 – mlennan@scaclaims.com
• Presly Diaz - 747-200-6256 – pdiaz@scaclaims.com

West Region

• Regional Supervisor: Hector Macias – 818-381-4950 – hmacias@scaclaims.com

• Regional Appraisal Specialists: 
• Brandon Monteith – 747-248-1944 – bmonteith@scaclaims.com
• Joaquin Lopez - 747-248-6174 - jlopez@scaclaims.com

• Team Leaders: 
• Isabel Morales - 818-381-5030 – imorales@scaclaims.com
• Victoria Long  - 747-234-5621 – vlong@ scaclaims.com

Field Operations Leadership: 
• Jon Gironda – EVP/COO – 818-450-2732 – jgironda@scaclaims.com
• Scott Southard – VP of Special Lines Division - 516-286-6842 – ssouthard@scaclaims.com
• Nick Napier – VP of Operations - 818-450-2744 – nnapier@scaclaims.com
• Monica Diaz – Sr. Director of Claims Operations - 818-381-5547 – mdiaz@scaclaims.com
• Brian Starkweather – Process & Audit Director - 818-381-5516 - bstarkweather@scaclaims.com
• JoAnn Brancato – MD Quality Assurance Director - 818-962-4764 - jbrancato@scaclaims.com
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